
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-22 - Byung Lee -
21:39:52.929 1 1:52.382 75.920 15 65 20

21:41:44.167 2 1:51.238 76.700 14 68 20

21:43:32.330 3 1:48.163 78.881 18 62 20

21:45:17.537 4 1:45.207 81.097 15 67 20

21:47:02.151 5 1:44.614 81.557 14 62 20

L1-08 - ZACHARY SPANO -
21:39:53.582 1 2:04.314 68.633 18 73 20

21:41:58.113 2 2:04.531 68.513 17 74 20

21:43:59.111 3 2:00.998 70.514 33 78 20

21:46:04.138 4 2:05.027 68.241 33 77 20

21:48:00.278 5 1:56.140 73.463 31 79 20

21:49:53.300 6 1:53.022 75.490 29 77 20

21:51:45.963 7 1:52.663 75.730 19 75 20

21:53:40.971 8 1:55.008 74.186 14 61 20

L3-18 - Chong Liu -
21:39:50.868 1 2:01.528 70.206 39 69 20

21:41:48.135 2 1:57.267 72.757 37 67 20

21:43:49.796 3 2:01.661 70.129 33 72 20

21:45:45.385 4 1:55.589 73.813 42 72 20

21:50:21.275 5 4:35.890 30.925 53 79 20

21:52:16.644 6 1:55.369 73.954 35 60 20

L1-09 - Gene Frerichs -
21:39:58.410 1 2:01.527 70.207 35 88 20

21:42:06.869 2 2:08.459 66.418 36 82 20

21:44:06.681 3 1:59.812 71.212 31 78 20

21:46:16.470 4 2:09.789 65.737 34 91 20

21:48:21.304 5 2:04.834 68.347 46 91 20

21:50:21.695 6 2:00.391 70.869 14 58 20

21:52:17.692 7 1:55.997 73.554 42 94 20

L1-24 - Yixin Tong -
21:41:56.697 1 2:05.599 67.930 37 77 20

21:43:53.958 2 1:57.261 72.761 54 85 20

21:46:06.491 3 2:12.533 64.376 58 85 20

21:48:02.575 4 1:56.084 73.499 37 77 20

21:50:02.242 5 1:59.667 71.298 37 80 20

21:52:05.718 6 2:03.476 69.098 37 78 20

L3-19 - Jeremy Simmons -
21:39:53.520 1 2:00.445 70.837 18 70 20

21:41:57.176 2 2:03.656 68.998 23 73 20

21:43:56.174 3 1:58.998 71.699 37 72 20

21:46:03.981 4 2:07.807 66.757 25 70 20

21:48:00.992 5 1:57.011 72.916 31 68 20

21:49:57.965 6 1:56.973 72.940 26 69 20

21:52:00.322 7 2:02.357 69.730 37 60 20

21:54:04.778 8 2:04.456 68.554 30 62 20

L1-06 - Tae Won Song -
21:40:29.771 1 1:57.751 72.458 65 110 20

21:42:27.751 2 1:57.980 72.317 30 100 20

21:44:24.992 3 1:57.241 72.773 26 93 20

21:46:31.304 4 2:06.312 67.547 36 99 20

21:48:32.356 5 2:01.052 70.482 29 95 20

21:50:35.886 6 2:03.530 69.068 47 100 20

L1-07 - Eric Weiler -
21:40:01.538 1 2:01.950 69.963 6 52 20

21:42:09.453 2 2:07.915 66.701 8 53 20

21:44:19.908 3 2:10.455 65.402 11 56 20

21:46:22.943 4 2:03.035 69.346 7 54 20

21:48:26.146 5 2:03.203 69.252 9 55 20

21:50:30.767 6 2:04.621 68.464 17 67 20

21:52:28.410 7 1:57.643 72.525 9 51 20

L1-19 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
21:41:47.800 1 2:00.017 71.090 68 107 20



21:43:50.950 2 2:03.150 69.281 65 110 20

21:45:49.778 3 1:58.828 71.801 66 109 20

21:47:48.171 4 1:58.393 72.065 70 105 20

21:49:48.770 5 2:00.599 70.747 70 108 20

21:51:47.196 6 1:58.426 72.045 68 105 20

21:53:45.389 7 1:58.193 72.187 66 108 20

L2-08 - ELVIS BISCAN -
21:40:03.779 1 2:02.144 69.852 13 66 20

21:42:09.131 2 2:05.352 68.064 20 74 20

21:44:09.189 3 2:00.058 71.066 23 69 20

21:46:10.615 4 2:01.426 70.265 20 74 20

21:48:10.040 5 1:59.425 71.442 15 66 20

21:50:09.928 6 1:59.888 71.166 17 68 20

21:52:10.405 7 2:00.477 70.818 15 70 20

L1-31 - Alexander McQuerry -
21:42:07.560 1 2:18.458 61.622 39 65 20

21:44:14.456 2 2:06.896 67.236 43 68 20

21:46:19.012 3 2:04.556 68.499 16 69 20

21:48:22.064 4 2:03.052 69.337 19 70 20

21:50:22.809 5 2:00.745 70.661 21 67 20

21:52:22.368 6 1:59.559 71.362 19 69 20

L2-14 - JESEE POWELL -
21:41:23.220 1 2:02.004 69.932 17 59 20

21:43:31.579 2 2:08.359 66.470 24 61 20

21:45:34.523 3 2:02.944 69.397 18 63 20

21:47:34.898 4 2:00.375 70.879 19 65 20

21:49:38.255 5 2:03.357 69.165 15 60 20

21:51:39.248 6 2:00.993 70.516 21 66 20

21:53:41.010 7 2:01.762 70.071 21 66 20

L2-16 - OSCAR ESPINO -
21:40:02.466 1 2:02.483 69.659 68 111 20

21:42:09.742 2 2:07.276 67.035 65 110 20

21:44:19.681 3 2:09.939 65.662 66 110 20

21:46:22.574 4 2:02.893 69.426 72 111 20

21:48:25.697 5 2:03.123 69.297 68 110 20

21:50:26.853 6 2:01.156 70.422 69 110 20

21:52:27.997 7 2:01.144 70.429 77 110 20

L1-37 - chengke chen -
21:40:42.589 1 2:09.233 66.020 24 63 20

21:42:46.352 2 2:03.763 68.938 22 63 20

21:44:48.076 3 2:01.724 70.093 22 64 20

21:46:49.635 4 2:01.559 70.188 23 63 20

21:48:57.002 5 2:07.367 66.988 32 66 20

21:50:59.121 6 2:02.119 69.866 21 62 20

21:53:08.882 7 2:09.761 65.752 21 64 20

L1-04 - ji suh -
21:40:34.488 1 2:01.630 70.147 71 107 20

21:42:37.634 2 2:03.146 69.284 66 107 20

L1-15 - Glenn Ramirez -
21:40:12.023 1 2:06.373 67.514 56 108 20

21:42:22.008 2 2:09.985 65.638 46 107 20

21:44:31.779 3 2:09.771 65.747 47 103 20

21:46:39.202 4 2:07.423 66.958 51 108 20

L1-25 - Kaifeng Guan -
21:40:22.899 1 2:12.557 64.365 54 81 20

21:42:39.220 2 2:16.321 62.588 69 90 20

21:44:53.046 3 2:13.826 63.754 44 84 20

21:47:04.068 4 2:11.022 65.119 68 89 20

21:49:17.869 5 2:13.801 63.766 68 87 20

21:51:29.844 6 2:11.975 64.649 54 84 20

21:53:39.879 7 2:10.035 65.613 73 87 20

L1-28 - Huichuan Wu -
21:41:20.609 1 2:24.889 58.886 143 121 20

21:43:52.217 2 2:31.608 56.277 115 121 20

21:46:06.784 3 2:14.567 63.403 115 121 20

21:48:22.587 4 2:15.803 62.826 107 119 20

21:50:35.514 5 2:12.927 64.186 110 121 20

L1-26 - Yoon -



21:40:43.199 1 2:17.701 61.960 40 85 20

L1-29 - Min Kim -

21:41:21.140 1 2:23.045 59.646 106 106 20

21:43:45.140 2 2:24.000 59.250 86 108 20

21:46:04.794 3 2:19.654 61.094 98 107 20

21:48:25.551 4 2:20.757 60.615 73 102 20

21:50:44.826 5 2:19.275 61.260 84 106 20

L1-23 - JESSICA BETKHOODU -
21:43:52.034 1 2:32.033 56.119 85 104 20

21:46:34.235 2 2:42.201 52.601 94 105 20

21:49:07.099 3 2:32.864 55.814 89 105 20

21:51:38.946 4 2:31.847 56.188 84 102 20

21:54:06.934 5 2:27.988 57.653 84 105 20

L1-12 - Angela Garcia -
21:43:14.630 1 3:17.759 43.143 65 86 20

21:46:35.811 2 3:21.181 42.410 72 88 20

21:49:57.548 3 3:21.737 42.293 71 87 20

21:53:17.672 4 3:20.124 42.634 80 89 20
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